Zeitschrift: Swiss express : the Swiss Railways Society journal
Herausgeber: Swiss Railways Society
Band: 1 (1986-1987)
Heft: 7
Artikel: The S.B.B. in HO. (a nit-pickers guide to a better Bahn). Part 4
Autor: Jesson, John
DOI: https://doi.org/10.5169/seals-853692
Nutzungsbedingungen

and can be converted to a couchette by the simple expedient of labelling it as such
whilst re-lettering the vehicle, not forgetting to apply the correct number and vehicle
type code (Bern).
JUST THE BEST!
166 Pentonville Road Islington London NI SJL
Talephona 01-2781019
COME AND VISIT OUR BEA UTIFUL NEW SHOP!
NEW LOOK SAME ADDRESS SAME SUPER STOCK SAME EXTRA LOWPRICES!
The Specialists in European "models and"books for aTl your Swiss modelling requirements.
ROCO HO
We are the lop shop in England lor thes
Biggest Slocks. Lowest Prices'
43525 DB Glass Train' ET491 Railcar
43009 SNCF X2800 Railcar and trailei (red
43531 Monlafonalbahn Class 1045 Electric
MARKLIN
We try to kt
suitable for i
HÄMO
tp in stock a lull selection of the Marklin
n standard DC layouts. In stock m
£60.16
£41.83
£13.63
£12.46
44007 Tegernsee Bahn Articulated Coach sc
44680 DB 2nd class Centre entrance coach
44511 DR 3rd class 6 wheel coach
44526 DR 2nd class 6 wheel coach £10.11
44527 DR 3rd class 6 wheel coach with brake cabin £10.11
43193 Cologne (KVBI 3 car articulated tram set £46.06
We are now taking orders lor two new items Irom Roco
which will be in great demand 43569 SBB CFF Ce 6.'8 II
Krokodile' (available approx Julyl. and the Wurtemburg
Pacific 43216 (available approx Nov) Don't be disappointed.
£74.06
...£73.95
£68.06
£9.60
£9.60
£9.75
.£8.56
£9.60
îi your!
y the 1986 7 catalogue
irrect scale SBB CFF Re4 4 II now in
Super detail metal body with the use
îance that you expect Irom HAG
te a good slock ol other HAG locos
at £114.95 and the articulated Re6/6a(
We art
painted brass loco
the best in Japanese brass.
RhB Ge4'6 No.353 to run on HOm 112r
We also have a lew used Fulgur
phone lor details.
Wurtemburg T5 2-6-2T...
DB (ex Wurtemburg T512 &2T
SBB CFF Re 4/4IV (grey and red I
Wurtemburg Beer Van 'Engl Garten Stuttgart'..
Wurtemburg Beer Van 'Wulle Stuttgart'